CITY OF
adCOo

POLICE DEPARTMENT
Date Time Call Location
07/21/2021 0002 MAINST
07/21/2021 0033 SURF ST
07/21/2021 0041 EVERGREEN DR
07/21/2021 0148 BRADLEY ST
07/21/2021 0506 MAIN ST
07/21/2021 0518 MAIN ST
07/21/2021 0540 NORTH ST
07/21/2021 0613 PORTLAND RD
07/21/2021 0618 SPRING HILL RD
07/21/2021 0652 ELM ST
07/21/2021 0656 PORTLAND RD
07/21/2021 0727 LINCOLN ST
07/21/2021 0732 ELMST
07/21/2021 0739 NORTH ST
07/21/2021 0746 ELM ST
07/21/2021 0801 LANDING RD

Printed on: Friday, July 30, 2021

Daily Service
Call Log

Source

Personnel Initiated

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

Telephone

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

Telephone

Personnel Initiated

Telephone

Personnel Initiated

Telephone
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Call Reason

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

E911 Violation

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

MVA (POLICE ONLY)

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

Detail

DISTURBANCE

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

ALARM, BURGLAR

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

FOUND/ LOST
PROPERTY

Action Taken

Warning

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Investigated

Warning

Warning

Restored Peace

Warning

Warning

Summons

Services Rendered

Arrest Made

Warning

False Alarm

Summons

Services Rendered



Date

07/21/2021

07/21/2021

07/21/2021

07/21/2021

07/21/2021

07/21/2021

07/21/2021

07/21/2021

07/21/2021

07/21/2021

07/21/2021

07/21/2021

07/21/2021

07/21/2021

07/21/2021

07/21/2021

07/21/2021

07/21/2021

07/21/2021

07/21/2021

Time

0804

0814

0816

0820

0845

0907

0916

0929

0929

0938

1000

1010

1013

1031

1034

1049

1055

1056

1057

1108

Call Location

ELM ST

MCKENNEY RD

ELM ST

MAIN ST

ELM ST

ELM ST

JAMES ST

ELM ST

FRANKLIN ST

MAIN ST

STORER ST

ELM ST

JAMES ST

LANDING RD

PORTLAND RD

IRVING ST

STORER ST

BAY VIEW RD

MAIN ST

TAPLEY RD

Source

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

Telephone

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

Telephone

Personnel Initiated

Telephone

9-1-1

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

Telephone

Telephone
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Call Reason

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

Medical Emergency

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

DOMESTIC
DISTURBANCE

MOTOR VEHICLE

STOP

MVA (POLICE ONLY)

MVA (POLICE ONLY)

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

MVA (POLICE ONLY)

DISTURBANCE

Animal Complaint

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

Follow Up

General Offense

Parking Complaints

MVA

(FIRE/AMBULANCE)

SCAM (PHONE, EMAIL,
MAIL)

Action Taken

Summons

Warning

Summons

Arrest Made

Summons

Warning

Services Rendered

Summons

Investigated

Investigated

Investigated

Investigated

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Arrest Made

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Investigated

Investigated



Date

07/21/2021

07/21/2021

07/21/2021

07/21/2021

07/21/2021

07/21/2021

07/21/2021

07/21/2021

07/21/2021

07/21/2021

07/21/2021

07/21/2021

07/21/2021

07/21/2021

07/21/2021

07/21/2021

07/21/2021

07/21/2021

07/21/2021

07/21/2021

Time

1116

1156

1236

1251

1303

1326

1336

1357

1422

1427

1447

1517

1538

1543

1543

1609

1645

1654

1718

1719

Call Location

BAY AVE

OCEAN PARK RD

INDUSTRIAL PARK

RD
INDUSTRIAL PARK

RD

TAPLEY RD

OLD ORCHARD RD

STORER ST

GLENHAVEN CIR

EAST CIR

MAIN ST

JAMES ST

FLAG POND RD

WEYMOUTH ST

PORTLAND RD

WEYMOUTH ST

TAPLEY RD

MAIN ST

MOODY ST

PORTLAND RD

CUMBERLAND

AVE
SOFIA RD

Source

Personnel Initiated

Telephone

9-1-1

Telephone

Personnel Initiated

Telephone

Telephone

9-1-1

Telephone

9-1-1

Telephone

9-1-1

Telephone

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

9-1-1

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone
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Call Reason

Parking Complaints

Animal Complaint

Mental lliness Case

DISTURBANCE

Follow Up

FOUND/ LOST

PROPERTY

ASSIST CITIZEN

Medical Emergency

ASSIST CITIZEN

MVA

(FIRE/AMBULANCE)

Criminal Mischief

Medical Emergency

DISTURBANCE

ASSAULT

Follow Up

MVA (POLICE ONLY)

JUVENILE OFFENSES

DRIVING COMPLAINT /

BOLO
Theft

DRIVING COMPLAINT /

BOLO

Action Taken

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Transported to Hospital

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

No Transport to Hospital

Services Rendered

Investigated

Services Rendered

Transported to Hospital

Services Rendered

Investigated

Services Rendered

Investigated

Investigated

Summons

Services Rendered

Gone on Arrival



Date Time Call Location Source Call Reason Action Taken
07/21/2021 1739 1195 Telephone DEBRIS IN ROADWAY Services Rendered
07/21/2021 1750 MAIN ST Telephone SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Gone on Arrival
07/21/2021 1753 INDUSTRIAL PARK @ Personnel Initiated General Offense Services Rendered
RD
07/21/2021 1803 1195 Personnel Initiated = Motor Vehicle General Services Rendered
Offense
07/21/2021 1911 BRADLEY ST Telephone Criminal Mischief Services Rendered
07/21/2021 1923 JAMES ST Telephone Violation of Protection Services Rendered
Order
07/21/2021 1955 1195 Telephone DRIVING COMPLAINT / Unfounded
BOLO
07/21/2021 2013 OCEAN PARK RD Personnel Initiated MOTOR VEHICLE Warning
STOP
07/21/2021 2032 NYEST 9-1-1 APPLIANCE FIRE Extinguished
07/21/2021 2107 THERRIEN AVE 9-1-1 Mental Illness Case Investigated
07/21/2021 2203 MAIN ST Telephone SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Services Rendered
07/21/2021 2255 OCEAN PARK RD Walk-In SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Services Rendered
07/21/2021 2341 MAIN ST Personnel Initiated @ MOTOR VEHICLE Warning
STOP
07/21/2021 2345 MAIN ST Personnel Initiated MOTOR VEHICLE Warning
STOP
07/21/2021 2351 MAINST Personnel Initiated MOTOR VEHICLE Warning
STOP
07/21/2021 2353 NORTH ST Personnel Initiated MOTOR VEHICLE Warning
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STOP



